
SRM E-TENDER NOTICE /2021-22

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from registered contractors agencies on Mahatransco E-Tendering website

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works.

Sr.
No.

RFx No.
Tender
no./year

E-Tender No. &
Description of

Material

Due date & Time (Hrs.) for
submission & Opening of
Tender

Tender
Fee

Estimated
Cost

1 7000018993 01/21-22 E-tender for Hiring of

Sumo/ECCO/equivalen

t (but Sumo will be

preferred on top

priority) for 220 kV

AKP&GIS Bhandup

substation under

EHV( O&M) Division

Bhandup for

period01.04.2021to

31.03.2022

Download and submission of
tender Documents Date
06.03.2021, 10:00 Hrs

15.03.2021, 10.00

Hrs.Technical Opening: -
15.03.202111.00 Hrs

(Onwards if possible)Price
bid Opening:- Dt.
15.03.2021at12:00 Hrs
( Onwards if possible)

Rs
500 +
applica
ble
GST

Rs.4,79,414/-

2

7000018994

02/21-22

E-tender for Hiring of

Sumo/ECCO/equivalen

t (but Sumo will be

preferred on top

priority)for 220 kV

Nerul substation under

EHV (O&M) Division

Bhandup for

period01.04.2021to

31.03.2022.

Download and submission of
tender Documents Date
06.03.2021, 10:00 Hrs

15.03.2021, 10.00

Hrs.Technical Opening: -
15.03.202111.00 Hrs

(Onwards if possible)Price
bid Opening:- Dt.
15.03.2021at12:00 Hrs
( Onwards if possible)

Rs
500 +
applica
ble
GST

Rs.4,79,414/-

3
7000018995

03/21-22

E-tender for Hiring of

Sumo/ECCO/equivalen

t (but Sumo will be

preferred on top

priority)for 220 kV

Sonkhar substation

under EHV (O&M)

Division Bhandup for

period01.04.2021to

31.03.2022.

Download and submission of
tender Documents Date
06.03.2021, 10:00 Hrs

15.03.2021, 10.00

Hrs.Technical Opening: -
15.03.202111.00 Hrs

(Onwards if possible)Price
bid Opening:- Dt.
15.03.2021at12:00 Hrs
( Onwards if possible)

Rs
500 +
applica
ble
GST

Rs.4,79,414/-

0 2



4 7000018997 04/21-22

E-tender for Hiring of

Sumo/ECCO/equivalen

t (but Sumo will be

preferred on top

priority)for 100 kV

Vashi& Nocil

substation under EHV

(O&M) Division

Bhandup for the

period01.04.2021to

31.03.2022.

Download and submission of
tender Documents Date
06.03.2021, 10:00 Hrs

15.03.2021, 10.00

Hrs.Technical Opening: -
15.03.202111.00 Hrs

(Onwards if possible)Price
bid Opening:- Dt.
15.03.2021at12:00 Hrs
( Onwards if possible)

Rs
500 +
applica
ble
GST

Rs.4,79,414/-

5
7000018999

05/21-22

E-tender for Hiring of

Sumo/ECCO/equivalen

t (but Sumo will be

preferred on top

priority)for 220 kV

Colourchem

substation under EHV

(O&M) Division

Bhandup for

period01.04.2021to

31.03.2022.

Download and submission of
tender Documents Date
06.03.2021, 10:00 Hrs

15.03.2021, 10.00

Hrs.Technical Opening: -
15.03.202111.00 Hrs

(Onwards if possible)Price
bid Opening:- Dt.
15.03.2021at12:00 Hrs
( Onwards if possible)

Rs
500 +
applica
ble
GST

Rs.4,79,414/-

6
7000019014

06/21-22

E-tender for Hiring of

Sumo/ECCO/

/equivalent (but Sumo

will be preferred on

top priority) for 220 kV

Trombay substation

under EHV (O&M)

Division Bhandup for

period01.04.2021to

31.03.2022..

Download and submission of
tender Documents Date
06.03.2021, 10:00 Hrs

15.03.2021, 10.00

Hrs.Technical Opening: -
15.03.202111.00 Hrs

(Onwards if possible)Price
bid Opening:- Dt.
15.03.2021at12:00 Hrs
( Onwards if possible)

Rs
500 +
applica
ble
GST

Rs.4,79,414/-

7

7000019015

07/21-22

E-tender for Hiring of

Sumo/ECCO/equivalen

t(but Sumo will be

preferred on top

priority) for 220kv
Borivali substation

under EHV (O&M)

Division Bhandup for

period01.04.2021to

31.03.2022.

Download and submission of
tender Documents Date
06.03.2021, 10:00 Hrs

15.03.2021, 10.00

Hrs.Technical Opening: -
15.03.202111.00 Hrs

(Onwards if possible)Price
bid Opening:- Dt.
15.03.2021at12:00 Hrs
( Onwards if possible)

Rs
500 +
applica
ble
GST

Rs.4,79,414/-



8
7000019016

08/21-22

E-tender for Hiring of

Sumo/ECCO/equivalen

t (but Sumo will be

preferred on top

priority)for 220kv

Mulund substation

under EHV (O&M)

Division Bhandup for

period01.04.2021to

31.03.2022.

Download and submission of
tender Documents Date
06.03.2021, 10:00 Hrs

15.03.2021, 10.00

Hrs.Technical Opening: -
15.03.202111.00 Hrs

(Onwards if possible)Price
bid Opening:- Dt.
15.03.2021at12:00 Hrs
( Onwards if possible)

Rs
500 +
applica
ble
GST

Rs.4,79,414/-

9
7000019026

9/21-22

E-tender for Hiring of

Sumo/ECCO/equivalen

t(but Sumo will be

preferred on top

priority) for 220kv
Kolshet substation

under EHV (O&M)

Division Bhandup for

the period01.04.2021

to 31.03.2022.

Download and submission of
tender Documents Date
06.03.2021, 10:00 Hrs

15.03.2021, 10.00

Hrs.Technical Opening: -
15.03.202111.00 Hrs

(Onwards if possible)Price
bid Opening:- Dt.
15.03.2021at12:00 Hrs
( Onwards if possible)

Rs
500 +
applica
ble
GST

Rs.4,79,414/-

Contact Person: The DY. Executive Engineer &Mobile No. 9820968267

Sd/-
(Arvind Bhagat)

Executive Engineer
EHV (O&M) Division, Bhandup


